Nature/
Classification

Public Consumption
Of Marijuana

Trespass

Burglary

Damage to Property

Warrant Arrest

Public Consumption of

Alcohol, Unlawful Acts, &

Gave False Information
Theft

Trespass

Trespass

Damage to Property

Case
Number

20-0527

20-0523

20-0524

20-0521

20-0520

20-0515

20-0508

20-0506

20-0502

20-0497

Community College of Denver

Daily Crime Log

Updated: March 30", 2020

Sections highlighted in white are new/updated

Date/Time
Reported

032920
0503

032820
1003
032820
0903

032720
0612

032720
0110

032420
2048

032220
1518

031920
0111

031720
1300

031620
0331

Date/Time
Occurred

032920
0503

032820
1003
032820
0839-0902

032620-032720
2325-0204

032720
0110

032420
2048

032220
1515-1518

031920
0111

031720
1300

031620
0315-0330

Location

Auraria West
RTD Light Rail

7th Street
Classroom
Exterior

E.L.C.

Facilities
Exterior

7th & Auraria

Confluence
Exterior

Student
Commons
Exterior

North Classroom

Library

Campus Village

Auraria Campus Police Department

Metropolitan State University of Denver  University of Colorado Denver

Disposition

Adult Warned
& Advised

Cleared By
Adult Arrest

Active
Active

Cleared By
Adult Arrest

Cleared By
Adult Arrest

Incident Report
Completed

Cleared By
Adult Arrest

Cleared By
Adult Arrest

Active

Miscellaneous
Information

Arrestee:
No Campus Affiliation

Victim: AHEC

Victim: AHEC

Arrestee:
No Campus Affiliation

Arrestee:
No Campus Affiliation

Victim Unknown
Bicycle Frame

Arrestee:
Banned Party

Arrestee:
Banned Party



Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information

| *March* | *March* *March* *March* *March* *March* *March*




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information

| *February* | *February* *February* *February* *February* *February* *February*




Nature/ ' Case | Date/Time | Date/Time | Location ' Disposition | Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information

*January* *January* *January* *January* *January* *January* *January*

Page 10



